ENTERPRISE
l  DATA SHEET  l
HIGHLIGHTS
• High performance IDS solution using
Suricata open source technology
• Omnis IDS Manager for centralized
management via intuitive Web UI
• Identifies lateral movement, brute-force

correlation, collaboration, and refinement of response efforts.
Omnis IDS Manager
SKU Description
Q-02700-M10-1 Certified Omnis IDS Manager software for fifty (50) Omnis IDS Sensor
interfaces, for use with C-02700 certified appliance hardware.
9824DX Qualified Omnis IDS Manager software for fifty (50) Omnis IDS Sensor
interfaces, for use with qualified servers.
C-02700-XSJA1 Certified ISNG Server, 1U, Single 22-Core CPU, 192GB, 32TB
(4x 8TB, Not Expandable), AC.
C-02700-XSJD1 Certified ISNG Server, 1U, Single 22-Core CPU, 192GB, 32TB
(4x 8TB, Not Expandable), DC.
l  DATA SHEET  l  NETSCOUT Omnis Intrusion Detection System (IDS)
3ENTERPRISE
Omnis IDS Sensor
SKU Description
Q-02795-010-1 Certified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 10G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC
(SFP+),for use with C-02700 certified appliance hardware.
Q-04895-020-2 Certified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 20G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+),
for use with C-04800 certified appliance hardware.
Q-04895-030-2 Certified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 30G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+),
for use with C-04800 certified appliance hardware.
Q-04895-040-2 Certified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 40G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+),
for use with C-04800 certified appliance hardware.
Q-04807-040-2 Certified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 40G license, includes NETSCOUT 2-Port 40G ASI Accelerator NIC (QSFP+),
for use with C-04800 certified appliance hardware.
Q-05095-010-X Qualified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 10G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+)
for use with qualified servers.
Q-05095-020-X Qualified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 20G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+)
for use with qualified servers.
Q-05095-030-X Qualified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 30G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+)
for use with qualified servers.
Q-05095-040-X Qualified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 40G license, includes NETSCOUT 4-Port 10G ASI Accelerator NIC (SFP+)
for use with qualified servers.
Q-05007-040-X Qualified Omnis IDS Sensor software, 40G license, includes NETSCOUT 2-Port 40G ASI Accelerator NIC (QSFP+)
for use with qualified servers.
C-02700-XSJA1 Certified InfiniStreamNG server, 1U, Single 22-Core CPU, 192GB, 32TB (4x 8TB, Not Expandable), AC.
C-02700-XSJD1 Certified InfiniStreamNG server, 1U, Single 22-Core CPU, 192GB, 32TB (4x 8TB, Not Expandable), DC.
C-04800-XSJA2 Certified InfiniStreamNG server, 1U, Dual Intel 6152 22-core 2.1GHz CPUs, 384GB RAM, 32TB (4x 8TB), AC Power.